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Department of Military Affairs

Iltem 450

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Defense Preparedness (72100)

General and Weapons Warehousing (72101)
Military Reservations and Facilities (72102)
National Guard (72103)

Virginia State Defense Force (72104)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$24,645,948
$1,896,833
$18,764,688
$3,927,755

$56,672

$3,262,647
$834,386
$300,000

$20,248,915

$28,708,825
$2,011,668
$22,017,530
$4,622,955

$56,672

$3,968,224
$834,386
$300,000

$23,606,215

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.

This item includes $50,000 the first year and $50,000 the second year from the general fund to pay the expenses of

the Virginia Military Advisory Council.
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