VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5012 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 450 Department of Military Affairs

Item 450	First Year - FY2005	Second Year - FY2006
Defense Preparedness (72100)	\$24,645,948	\$28,708,825
General and Weapons Warehousing (72101)	\$1,896,833	\$2,011,668
Military Reservations and Facilities (72102)	\$18,764,688	\$22,017,530
National Guard (72103)	\$3,927,755	\$4,622,955
Virginia State Defense Force (72104)	\$56,672	\$56,672
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,262,647	\$3,968,224
Special	\$834,386	\$834,386
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$300,000	\$300,000
Federal Trust	\$20,248,915	\$23,606,215

Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.

This item includes \$50,000 the first year and \$50,000 the second year from the general fund to pay the expenses of the Virginia Military Advisory Council.